General information about company

Scrip code 539621

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol BCL

ISIN INE368E01023

Name of the company BCL Enterprises Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
3 r)Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Catego No. of P:rgly Is\lll(z)i.rgf Total nos. if) ao?s(l)liizzal of securities (IX)
Category | of o Nos. Of fully paid E - underlyin, shares held (ca.lculated as
gory shareholders | up equity P ymng (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(111) shares held . IV)HV)+ 0
(I1) av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egry
Promoter
(A) & 5 3673700 3673700 3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
Promoter
Group
(B) ublic 27573 112926300 112926300 | 96.85 112926300 112926300 | 96.85
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 27578 116600000 116600000 | 100 116600000 116600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh zzres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [P c¢&¢cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h xq) | otherwise
Shares : . h shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of itv shar
Category | of criying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa Ssa [ dematerialized
1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) }‘Ecromoter 3.15 3673700
Group
B) Public 96.85 107777000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 111450700




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully p?.ld paid- underlying shares_ held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Deposito VI = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o POl O | (qvy+(v)+ [ 2P of
Receipts SCRR,
aIv) shares (428 . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held Total Votin,
V) Asa%of |X egy G htsg
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 3673700 3673700 |3.15 3673700 3673700 |3.15
undivided Family
?/:‘;’('IT)OMI 5 3673700 3673700 |3.15 3673700 3673700 [3.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 3673700 3673700  |3.15 3673700 3673700 [3.15
Promoter
Group (A)=
AM)+A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1594 30254595 30254595 |25.95 30254595 30254595 | 25.95
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 510 77239442 77239442 | 66.24 77239442 77239442 | 66.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 96 5432263 5432263 | 4.66 5432263 5432263 | 4.66
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 27573 112926300 112926300 | 96.85 112926300 112926300 | 96.85
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 27573 112926300 112926300 | 96.85 112926300 112926300 | 96.85
(B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 27578 116600000 116600000 | 100 116600000 116600000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 27578 116600000 116600000 | 100 116600000 116600000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. &7 SNares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 3.15 3673700
Sub-Total (A) 3.15 3673700
(M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3.15 3673700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.95 30045295
(a(ii)) 66.24 72299442
(e) 4.66 5432263
(53“)"‘T°tal B) 96.85 107777000
Total Public
Shareholding
96.85 107777000
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 111450700
Total (A+B+C 100 111450700

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA KUMAR
SHARDA HUF

MAHENDRA KUMAR
SHARDA

SUNITA
SARDA

NAKUL
SARDA

KARAN
SARDA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAGHM1166D

AANPS7142L

AANPS7143M

AVFPS0078J

AXTPS0248N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

821700

1040000

768000

524000

520000

3673700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

821700

1040000

768000

524000

520000

3673700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.89

0.66

0.45

0.45

3.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

821700

1040000

768000

524000

520000

3673700

Class eg:y

Total

821700

1040000

768000

524000

520000

3673700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.89

0.66

0.45

0.45

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.89

0.66

0.45

0.45

3.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

821700

1040000

768000

524000

520000

3673700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH
CHAND
AGARWAL

VINOD
KUMAR
SINGHAL
HUF

RAMESH
KUMAR
VARMA HUF

RAJNEESH
VERMA HUF

SALIL
AERAN

RAKESH
GUPTA HUF

ANIL
KUMAR
SINGHAL

PAN (II)

AADPA2111M

AAGHV0412D

AAPHR6862L

AAQHR1453Q

AAQHSO0331E

AAVHRE996P

ACXPS6610H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1400000

1400000

2000000

2000000

1600000

1850000

1400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

1400000

1400000

2000000

2000000

1600000

1850000

1400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

1.2

1.72

1.72

1.37

1.59

1.2

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1400000

1400000

2000000

2000000

1600000

1850000

1400000

Class eg:y

Total

1400000

1400000

2000000

2000000

1600000

1850000

1400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.2

1.72

1.72

1.37

1.59

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2

1.2

1.72

1.72

1.37

1.59

1.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1400000

1400000

2000000

2000000

1600000

1850000

1400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANUPAMSINGH
JAISING
GAHLAUT

KAMALL
AHUJA

PURVESH
DEVDATT
MAJMUDAR

PULKIT
CHAWLA

GOKUL
GUPTA

RAJAT
YADAV

KISHORE
KARGETI

PAN (II)

ADCPG1062B

AFJPA8092C

AGNPM3668F

AIGPC2966D

AJEPGA4852D

AKTPY3388G

AQZPK6943M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1600000

3883026

2153308

1600000

1600000

1937360

1724000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1600000

3883026

2153308

1600000

1600000

1937360

1724000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37

3.33

1.85

1.37

1.37

1.66

1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1600000

3883026

2153308

1600000

1600000

1937360

1724000

Class eg:y

Total

1600000

3883026

2153308

1600000

1600000

1937360

1724000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

3.33

1.85

1.37

1.37

1.66

1.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37

3.33

1.85

1.37

1.37

1.66

1.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1600000

3883026

2153308

1600000

1600000

1937360

1724000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURANG AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

BGDPA2858N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1238000

27385694

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1238000

27385694

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

23.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1238000

27385694

Class eg:y

Total

1238000

27385694

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

23.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

23.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1238000

27385694




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARPNA CAPITAL SERVICES PVT
LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCA0337L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

60

22

13

95

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200000

1562207

1475837

1194219

4232263

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1200000

1562207

1475837

1194219

4232263

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.34

1.27

1.02

3.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1200000

1562207

1475837

1194219

4232263

Class eg:y

Total

1200000

1562207

1475837

1194219

4232263

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.34

1.27

1.02

3.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.34

1.27

1.02

3.63




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1200000

1562207

1475837

1194219

4232263

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



