General information about company	
Scrip code	539621
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	BCL
ISIN	INE368E01023
Name of the company	BCL Enterprises Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tał	ole I - Sum	nmary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	erlying $(VII) = (Calculated as No of Voting (XIV) R)$	Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3673700			3673700	3.15	3673700		3673700	3.15
(B)	Public	27573	112926300			112926300	96.85	112926300		112926300	96.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	27578	116600000			116600000	100	116600000		116600000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a demate	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				3.15					3673700
(B)	Public				96.85					107777000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					111450700

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sect		Rights held in IX)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV)		Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group	L		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3673700			3673700	3.15	3673700		3673700	3.15
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	3673700			3673700	3.15	3673700		3673700	3.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	3673700			3673700	3.15	3673700		3673700	3.15
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	26967	30254595			30254595	25.95	30254595		30254595	25.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	510	77239442			77239442	66.24	77239442		77239442	66.24
(e)	Any Other (specify)	96	5432263			5432263	4.66	5432263		5432263	4.66
Sub-Total (B)(3)		27573	112926300			112926300	96.85	112926300		112926300	96.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		27573	112926300			112926300	96.85	112926300		112926300	96.85
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		27578	116600000			116600000	100	116600000		116600000	100
Total (A+B+C)		27578	116600000			116600000	100	116600000		116600000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	(XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	held (b) (b)		% of total Shares held	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				3.15					3673700
Sub-Total (A) (1)				3.15					3673700
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				3.15					3673700
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				25.95					30045295
(a(ii))				66.24					72299442
(e)				4.66					5432263
Sub-Total (B) (3)				96.85					107777000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				96.85					107777000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ig shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					111450700
Total (A+B+C)				100					111450700

	In	dividuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARDA HUF	MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARDA	SUNITA SARDA	NAKUL SARDA	KARAN SARDA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGHM1166D	AANPS7142L	AANPS7143M	AVFPS0078J	AXTPS0248N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	821700	1040000	768000	524000	520000	3673700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	821700	1040000	768000	524000	520000	3673700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.89	0.66	0.45	0.45	3.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	821700	1040000	768000	524000	520000	3673700
Class eg:y						
Total	821700	1040000	768000	524000	520000	3673700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	0.89	0.66	0.45	0.45	3.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.89	0.66	0.45	0.45	3.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	821700	1040000	768000	524000	520000	3673700
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareho	lders holding	nominal share	capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH CHAND AGARWAL	VINOD KUMAR SINGHAL HUF	RAMESH KUMAR VARMA HUF	RAJNEESH VERMA HUF	SALIL AERAN	RAKESH GUPTA HUF	ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL
PAN (II)	AADPA2111M	AAGHV0412D	AAPHR6862L	AAQHR1453Q	AAQHS0331E	AAVHR8996P	ACXPS6610H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1400000	1400000	2000000	2000000	1600000	1850000	1400000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1400000	1400000	2000000	2000000	1600000	1850000	1400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2	1.72	1.72	1.37	1.59	1.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	1400000	1400000	2000000	2000000	1600000	1850000	1400000
Class eg:y							
Total	1400000	1400000	2000000	2000000	1600000	1850000	1400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.2	1.72	1.72	1.37	1.59	1.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2	1.72	1.72	1.37	1.59	1.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1400000	1400000	2000000	2000000	1600000	1850000	1400000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	luals - ii. Individ	ual sharehol	ders holding n	ominal share	capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANUPAMSINGH JAISING GAHLAUT	KAMALL AHUJA	PURVESH DEVDATT MAJMUDAR	PULKIT CHAWLA	GOKUL GUPTA	RAJAT YADAV	KISHORE KARGETI
PAN (II)	ADCPG1062B	AFJPA8092C	AGNPM3668F	AIGPC2966D	AJEPG4852D	AKTPY3388G	AQZPK6943M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600000	3883026	2153308	1600000	1600000	1937360	1724000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1600000	3883026	2153308	1600000	1600000	1937360	1724000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	3.33	1.85	1.37	1.37	1.66	1.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	1600000	3883026	2153308	1600000	1600000	1937360	1724000
Class eg:y							
Total	1600000	3883026	2153308	1600000	1600000	1937360	1724000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	3.33	1.85	1.37	1.37	1.66	1.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	3.33	1.85	1.37	1.37	1.66	1.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	1600000	3883026	2153308	1600000	1600000	1937360	1724000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal s	hare capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	15			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURANG AGARWAL	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	BGDPA2858N	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1238000	27385694		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1238000	27385694		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	23.49		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1238000	27385694		
Class eg:y				
Total	1238000	27385694		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	23.49		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	23.49		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	1238000	27385694		

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARPNA CAPITAL SERVICES PVT LTD				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AABCA0337L				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	60	22	13	95		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1200000	1562207	1475837	1194219	4232263		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1200000	1562207	1475837	1194219	4232263		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.34	1.27	1.02	3.63		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1200000	1562207	1475837	1194219	4232263		
Class eg:y							
Total	1200000	1562207	1475837	1194219	4232263		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	1.34	1.27	1.02	3.63		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.34	1.27	1.02	3.63		

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1200000	1562207	1475837	1194219	4232263	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence